06
Honeywell Small General Purpose Relays
GR Series Small Intermediate Relay
Features
p Small size and high rated capacity.
p Standard test button and mechanical indicator window.
p Standard LED status indicator.
p A variety of sockets and accessories to choose.

24 5A
48 5A
110 5A
220 5A
YES                YES                      YES
Model Number
GR-2C-DC12V
GR-2C-DC24V
GR-2C-DC48V
GR-2C-DC110V
GR-2C-DC220V
12
AC
 a 50/60Hz
5A GR-2C-AC12V
24 5A GR-2C-AC24V
48 5A GR-2C-AC48V
110 5A GR-2C-AC110V
230 5A GR-2C-AC230V
380 5A GR-2C-AC380V
4CO 12
DC
 c
5A GR-4C-DC12V
24 5A GR-4C-DC24V
48 5A GR-4C-DC48V
110 5A GR-4C-DC110V
220 5A GR-4C-DC220V
12
AC
 a 50/60Hz
5A GR-4C-AC12V
24 5A GR-4C-AC24V
48 5A GR-4C-AC48V
110 5A GR-4C-AC110V
230 5A GR-4C-AC230V
380 5A GR-4C-AC380V
YES                YES                      YES
YES                YES                      YES
YES                YES                      YES
YES                YES                      YES